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Please contact Faculty Coordinator to arrange the details of
agreements.

EXCHANGE IN tODZ

Please send the nomination list at the ISO of the UL: iso@uni.lodz.pl.
The nominated students will be informed about the obligatory online
registration. In the online registration, a student should fill in the
Nomination procedures application form, choose courses the student is planning to take at
the UL after consultation with the home Coordinator, upload a photo,
and submit the application online.

After verification online registration, the ISO of the UL will issue and
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send the Letter of Acceptance to incoming students.
Nomination deadlines:

15t semester and whole academic year: 17 June

2"d semester: 06 December

1%t semester and whole academic year: 21 June
2"d semester: 15 December

15t semester: 01 October — middle of February
24 semester: middle of February — 30 June

1%t semester: end of January — middle of February
2" semester: beginning of June —end of June
Re-sit: 15t semester: February, 2" semester: September

http://iso.uni.lodz.pl/erasmus/programmes

It is required to choose min 70% of courses in Learning Agreement
from the Faculty with which the Erasmus+ agreement was signed.
The minimum ECTS to collect is 24, maximum is 36 per semester.

One week before each semester + 2 weeks of optional Polish
Language Course (also before the semester starts).

The University of Lodz offers rooms in dormitories on Campus. Priority
is given to students who submit their application on time.

An exchange student at the University of Lodz is expected to have at
least B1 level of English in order to follow courses and participate
actively in class discussions. Some Faculties might require a higher
level of language competences. Student should be able to write
academic papers and take written and/or oral exams. We don't
require students to provide us with language certificates. Languages
of instruction: English (majority of courses), Polish, Spanish, Russian,
French or German (courses available on individual basis).

More information about Visa - http://iso.uni.lodz.pl/study-in-
english/visa

The University of Lodz requires to present valid medical insurance for
the period of student exchange stay in Lodz. We accept European
Health Insurance Card or other medical insurance written/translated
in English or Polish.

Please contact the IRO UL (iso@uni.lodz.pl) to get more detailed
information about the accessibility.

15t semester and whole academic year: 21 June
2"d semester: 15 December

70 - 100 EUR (in a dormitory)

200 - 250 EUR

http://www.inyourpocket.com/poland/lodz
http://en.uml.lodz.pl/
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Exchange Coordinators at the University of Lodz

Institutional ECTS Coordinator

Prof. Artur Gatkowski
artur.galkowski@uni.lodz.pl

Faculty of Law and Administration

Izabela Skomerska-Muchowska PhD
iskomerska@wpia.uni.lodz.pl

Faculty of Economics and Sociology

Ewa Feder-Sempach PhD
erasmuses@uni.lodz.pl

Faculty of Biology and
Environmental Protection

Tomasz Kowalczyk PhD
tomasz.kowalczykl@biol.uni.lodz.pl

Faculty of Geographical Sciences

Tomasz Napierata PhD
tomasz.napierala@geo.uni.lodz.pl

Faculty of International
and Political Studies

Agata Wtodarska-Frykowska PhD
agata.wlodarska@uni.lodz.pl

Faculty of Philosophy and History

Alicja Piotrowska PhD
alicja.piotrowska@uni.lodz.pl

Faculty of Management

Agata Rudnicka-Reichel PhD
rudnicka@uni.lodz.pl

Faculty of Mathematics and Informatics

Anna tazinska PhD
anna.lazinska@wmii.uni.lodz.pl

Faculty of Physics and Applied
Informatics

Krzysztof Warda PhD
warda@uni.lodz.pl

Faculty of Chemistry

Prof. Bogna Rudolf
bogna.rudolf@chemia.uni.lodz.pl

Faculty of Educational Sciences

Anna Jarkiewicz MA
anna.jarkiewicz@uni.lodz.pl

Faculty Branch in Tomaszow Mazowiecki

Marta Olasik PhD
marta.olasik@uni.lodz.pl
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Faculty of Philology:

ECTS and Department Coordinator
of English Philology

ECTS and Department Coordinator
of Spanish Philology

Department Coordinator
of German Philology

Department Coordinator
of Russian Philology

Department Coordinator
of Slavonic Philology

Department Coordinator of Polish
Philology

Department and ECTS Coordinator
of Culture Studies

Department Coordinator of Journalism

Monika Kopytowska PhD
monika.kopytowska@uni.lodz.pl

Maria Judyta Wozniak PhD
m.j.wozniak@uni.lodz.pl

Marcin Michon PhD
marcin.michon@uni.lodz.pl

Paulina Sikora-Krizhewska MA
paulina.sikora@uni.lodz.pl

Agata Kawecka PhD
agata.kawecka@uni.lodz.pl

Assoc. Prof. Rafat Zarebski
rafal.zarebski@uni.lodz.pl

Prof. Karolina Prykowska-Michalak
kprykows@uni.lodz.pl

Joanna Bachura-Wojtasik PhD
joanna.wojtasik@uni.lodz.pl
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